
$809,000 - 4460 Ikena Pl 54, Kalaheo
MLS® #721565 

$809,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,265 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

HAWEA ESTATES, Kalaheo, HI

Imagine embracing the quintessential
Hawaiian lifestyle in this charming 3-bedroom,
2-bath condominium, ideally situated in a
desirable Kalaheo cul-de-sac. <br><br>This
spacious end unit features aÂ 3-bedroom,
2-bathroom layout, a large storage area or
workspace, and a loft area that is the largest in
the Kalaheo Pali Kai complex â€” ideal for a
home office, extra sleeping space, or a
dedicated media room. AnÂ inviting open floor
planÂ seamlessly connects the living and
dining areas, creating a spacious and
welcoming feel throughout.<br><br>Step
outside onto one ofÂ two private lanais.
TheÂ upper, larger lanai, accessible directly
from the dining area, offersÂ expansive,
distant ocean views and majestic Kauai
mountains, while surrounded by a lush, green
landscape.<br><br>You'll find theÂ prime
Kalaheo locationÂ offers a perfect balance of
tranquility and accessibility. You're just
minutes from pristine Poipu beaches,
world-class golf, charming boutiques, and
diverse dining options on the South
Shore.<br><br>Enjoy fantastic community
amenities, including aÂ refreshing pool, a
convenientÂ BBQ areaÂ perfect for
gatherings, and aÂ large grass areaÂ ideal for
walking your dogs or relaxing on a park
bench.<br><br>Imagine yourself enjoying the
gentle breezes, lush tropical landscaping, and
soothing sounds of nature. Don't miss this
incredible opportunity to own a piece of
paradise.



Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 721565

Price $809,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,265

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1980

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4460 Ikena Pl 54

Subdivision HAWEA ESTATES

City Kalaheo

State HI

Zip Code 96741

Condo Name KALAHEO PALI KAI

Amenities

Parking Assigned

Interior

Appliances Disposal, Range, Refrigerator

Additional Information

Date Listed June 19th, 2025

Days on Market 115

Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 802.16

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Reside Kauai, LLC
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